
2022 Roberts Wesleyan College Men's Soccer
Overall Statistics (as of Dec 13, 2022)

 
 

Record: Overall Home Away Neutral
All Games 11-5-6 3-3-2 5-1-4 3-1
Conference 3-1-4 1-1-2 2-0-2 0-0
Non-Conference 8-4-2 2-2 3-1-2 3-1

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
8/25/2022 FINDLAY L 1-2 200
8/30/2022 at  Saint Michael's W 3-0 106
9/1/2022 WALSH L 1-2 176
9/3/2022 MALONE W 3-1 100
9/7/2022 at  Saint Anselm L 0-2 137

9/10/2022
ST. THOMAS
AQUINAS T 5-5 150

9/14/2022 at  Seton Hill W 5-0 35
9/17/2022 at  Dist. Columbia W 2-1 85
9/21/2022 at  D'Youville W 3-0 120
9/24/2022 QUEENS (NY) L 0-1 350
09/28/2022 at  Daemen T 1-1 103
10/4/2022 at  Slippery Rock W 3-1 40
10/8/2022 STATEN ISLAND W 3-0 100
10/15/2022 MOLLOY T 1-1 200
10/22/2022 at  Salem (WV) T 1-1 55
10/29/2022 at  Mercy T 1-1 75
11/3/2022 at  Molloy T 3-3 327

11/15/2022
REDEEMER ANCAS.
(CAN) W 6-2 137

11/28/2022 vs  Covenant W 3-2 87

12/2/2022
vs  Southwestern
Christ. W 5-2 87

12/3/2022 vs  Columbia Int'l L 0-3 87

Team Statistics RWCM OPP
SHOT STATISTICS
    Goals-Shot Att. 50-300 31-269
    Goals Per Game 2.38 1.48
    Shot Pct. 0.167 0.115
    Shots on Goal-Att. 155-300 133-269
    SOG Pct. 0.517 0.494
    Shots/Game 14.3 12.8
CORNER KICKS 106 100
PENALTY KICKS 7-7 2-6
PENALTIES
    Yellow Cards 42 70
    Red Cards 2 7
ATTENDANCE
    Total 1,413 1,083
    Dates-Avg Per Date 8/176 10/108
    Neutral Site #-Avg 3/87

# Player GP G A PTS SH SH% SOG SOG% YC-RC GW PK-ATT
23 Ruiz, Dylan 21 16 10 42 65 0.246 38 0.585 3-0 1 7-7
10 Nagy, Tamas 21 14 11 39 54 0.259 34 0.630 3-0 1 0-0
7 Robertson, Justin 21 7 3 17 32 0.219 15 0.469 2-0 4 0-0
19 Perez Vega, Alex 20 5 4 14 39 0.128 19 0.487 5-0 3 0-0
27 Ardle, Ollie 20 4 3 11 17 0.235 8 0.471 1-1 0 0-0

Blackburn, Marc 18 1 5 7 31 0.032 9 0.290 3-0 1 0-0
16 Salisbury, Hunter 21 1 3 5 10 0.100 5 0.500 4-0 0 0-0
20 Cataldi Milan, Luis 20 1 0 2 15 0.067 8 0.533 2-0 0 0-0

Team 1 1 0 2 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
11 Cornfield, Micah 17 0 1 1 9 0.000 6 0.667 0-0 0 0-0
4 Jones, Joshua 15 0 1 1 2 0.000 2 1.000 1-0 0 0-0
25 Baker, Dylan 4 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
8 Blackburn, Marc-Anthony 1 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 1-0 0 0-0
8 Blackburn, Marc-Anthony 2 0 0 0 2 0.000 2 1.000 2-0 0 0-0
5 DaSilva, Josh 3 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
9 Ferguson, Nathan 21 0 0 0 5 0.000 1 0.200 4-0 0 0-0
1 Gibbons, Jared 21 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
6 Guillem Marzal, Pau 12 0 0 0 1 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0
22 Hanes, Luke 21 0 0 0 8 0.000 3 0.375 1-0 0 0-0
28 Hinds, Robert 19 0 0 0 1 0.000 1 1.000 2-1 0 0-0

Lazcano barros, Benj 1 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 1-0 0 0-0
14 Lazcano Barros, Benjamin 2 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0-0 0 0-0

Lazcano, Benjamin 17 0 0 0 3 0.000 0 0.000 3-0 0 0-0
3 Lewis, Dwayne 21 0 0 0 2 0.000 2 1.000 2-0 0 0-0
18 Schmoyer, Papouche 2 0 0 0 1 0.000 1 1.000 1-0 0 0-0
17 Silva, Julian 3 0 0 0 3 0.000 1 0.333 0-0 0 0-0

Total 21 50 41 141 300 0.167 155 0.517 42-2 10 7-7
Opponent 21 31 24 86 269 0.115 133 0.494 70-7 5 2-6

# Goalie GP MIN GA GAA SAVE PCT W-L-T SHO
1 Gibbons, Jared 21 1856:00 31 1.50 100 0.763 6-2-2 2/0

Total 21 1856:00 31 1.50 100 0.763 6-2-2 2
Opponents 21 1850:47 50 2.43 105 0.677 -- 2

Goals by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Roberts Wesleyan 22 27 1 0 50
Opponents 12 18 0 1 31

Shots by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Roberts Wesleyan 132 165 2 1 300
Opponents 119 148 0 2 269

Saves by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Roberts Wesleyan 43 59 0 0 102
Opponents 43 61 1 1 106

Corners by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Roberts Wesleyan 47 59 0 0 106
Opponents 32 68 0 0 100

Fouls by Period 1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
Roberts Wesleyan 132 133 1 2 268
Opponents 158 149 0 2 309


